1
06
/
20
 /
 V
03
 /

Data signals10 up to 100 Gbps
Measurement time11 < 30 s
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard OSA-500M
OSA-500M, PC-version 2281/91.20
OSA-500M, APC-version 2281/91.30
Standard OSA-500M
OSA-501M, PC-version 2281/91.23
High Dynamic Range OSA-500
OSA-500, PC-version 2281/91.51
ROADM, In-Band OSNR OSA-500R
OSA-500R, PC-version 2281/91.55
OSA-500R, APC-version 2281/91.65
ROADM, High-Speed In-Band OSNR OSA-500RS
OSA-500RS, PC-version 2281/91.57
OSA-500RS, APC-version 2281/91.67
Application Software for Report Generation
Optical fiber trace software EOFS100